• Two size ranges are available to accommodate varying
applications and access opening size requirements
including a 35" (900mm) diameter access opening
and a larger 42" (1,060mm) diameter access opening.
• Complete composite construction is corrosion
resistant even in the harshest forecourt conditions as
well as resistant to chemical corrosion from petroleum
and alcohols.

DIP ACCESS: 6" (150mm)
43" (1100mm) 49" (1245mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Composite Access Covers
35" (900mm) Composite Access Cover Accessories
42" (1,060mm) Composite Access Cover Accessories
Model Description
PCR090 35" (900mm) composite access cover, C250 rating
PDR090 35" (900mm) composite access cover, D400 rating
PCR090-DIP 35" (900mm) composite access cover with integrated dip inspection port, C250 rating
PCR106 42" (1,060mm) composite access cover, C250 rating
PDR106 42" (1,060mm) composite access cover, D400 rating
PCR106-DIP 42" (1,060mm) composite access cover with integrated dip inspection port, C250 rating
PDR106-DIP 42" (1,060mm) composite access cover with integrated dip inspection port, D400 rating
PCR-DIPCAP Replacement dip cap for composite access covers
PCR-LIFT Lifting handle tool for composite access covers
PCR-LOCK Locking mechanism for composite access covers
PCR-PLUG Locking mechanism replacement dust plug
SDFLX40FC Sealant (to seal access cover frame to skirt)
Model Description
PDR090-S Replacement gasket for 35” (900mm) composite access covers (between lid and frame)
PXR090-OCH-SK 35" (900mm) fiberglass skirt, for use with OCH tank cambers
Model Description
PCR106-S Replacement gasket for 42” (1,060mm) composite access covers (between lid and frame)
PCR106-OCH1400-SK 42" (1,060mm) fiberglass skirt, for use with OCH tank cambers
PCR106-TSM4542-SK 42" (1,060mm) fiberglass skirt, for use with TSM tank cambers
franklinfueling.com
3760 Marsh Rd. • Madison, WI 53718, USA
Tel: USA & Canada +1 800 225 9787 • Fax: +1 608 838 6433
Tel: UK +44 (0) 1473 243300 • Tel: Mex 001 800 738 7610